
ATYPE

OW964  -  200

Handwheels

手輪

單位 : mm

固定把手(HK936)
D

100

125

160

200

250

M

M4

M6

F

22

24

29

33

Kw

4

5

6

8

Kh

13.8

18.3

20.8

28.3

d

12

16

18

25

H

40

44

54

56

68

C

40

45

52

60

70

T

25

30

32

34

35

A

22

25

26

28

L

50

63

80

100

本體

材質 顏色

旋轉把手

材質 顏色

電木 電木 黑色黑色
OW964
內齒花形
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